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1 Patrik Andersson Vasatorp 360 465 240 276 300 600 220 120 2581
2 Henrik Peyron Helsingborg 120 315 372 161 200 225 280 88 360 2121
3 Jonas Fack Helsingborg 450 93 78 80 330 144 1175
4 Johannes Karsberg Båstad 42 115 400 154 240 951
5 Mikael Lindman Helsingborg 210 124 480 814
6 Olle Dahlgren Falsterbo 90 217 100 140 105 72 724
7 Angus Rollo Skjoldenaesholm 390 200 120 710
8 Mikael Martinsson Vasatorp 130 80 138 288 636
9 Mats Gylldorff Ljunghusen 180 182 192 554

10 Stefan Kjell Helsingborg 252 104 120 476
11 Henrik Hugoh Båstad 126 200 132 458
12 Ulf Jageus Helsingborg 248 120 66 434
13 Anders Schers'ten Bokskogen 345 48 393
14 Mats Rodenstam Ystad 46 240 96 382
15 Johan Lindeberg Ljunghusen 312 60 372
16 Tomas Tedvik Båstad 186 168 354
17 Niklas Lindgren Falsterbo 52 300 352
18 Hans Hallén Helsingborg 320 320
19 Martin Mueller Helsingborg 310 310
20 Per-Åke Helgesson Landskrona 240 69 309
21 Lars Hänninen Bokskogen 300 300
22 David Johansson Rya 264 264
23 Henrik Lindal Flommen 260 260
24 Ove Stenbeck Helsingborg 240 240
25 Stefan Nilsson Båstad 230 230
26 Olle Lindén Flommen 63 150 213
27 Birgitte Lauber Schloss Langestein 210 210
28 Göran Berlin Flommen 208 208
29 Tom Berggren Djursholm 150 45 195
30 Bengt Gustavsson Isaberg 40 92 60 192
31 Tommy Boberg Torekov 184 184
32 Angelica Braunsfurth Flommen 182 182
33 Joakim Andersson Landskrona 180 180
34 Erik Johansson Rya 176 176
35 Mikael Langbråten Landskrona 60 110 170



36 Dennis Willadsen Ikast Tullamore 168 168
37 Jakob Stenberg Falsterbo 160 160
38 Peter Wiberg Lund 160 160
39 Rickard Steinert Helsingborg 160 160
40 Peter Martinson Båstad 155 155
41 Claus Mæland Kongsvinger 147 147
42 Robert Gärtner Falsterbo 140 140
43 Viktor Sjöö Lund 60 80 140
44 Björn Andersson Kristianstad 120 120
45 Henrik Westh Sölleröd 105 105
46 Marcus Tegstam Lund 100 100
47 Claes Kinnell PGA 90 90
48 Christian Juel Stensballegard 84 84
49 Andreas Nilsson Haninge 75 75
50 Paul Gertsson Båstad 62 62
51 Christer Ekdahl Rya 44 44
52 Hans Bergdahl Bokskogen 40 40
53 Lennart Brag Båstad 30 30
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1 Patrik Andersson Vasatorp 360 465 156 300 345 300 600 220 168 2914
2 Henrik Peyron Helsingborg 180 315 372 276 200 225 320 132 360 2380
3 Jonas Fack Helsingborg 450 217 78 160 264 144 1313
6 Mikael Martinsson Vasatorp 182 140 184 100 45 288 939
4 Johannes Karsberg Båstad 147 161 280 154 192 934
5 Mats Gylldorff Ljunghusen 300 390 240 930
7 Stefan Kjell Helsingborg 210 93 130 120 88 641
8 Ulf Jageus Helsingborg 60 248 200 110 618

10 Olle Dahlgren Falsterbo 186 100 60 90 72 508
9 Jörgen Isberg Landeryd 480 480

13 Mats Rodenstam Ystad 115 240 120 475
11 Per Levin Rya 400 400
12 Johan Lindeberg Ljunghusen 312 80 392
14 Olle Lindén Flommen 168 180 348
15 Niklas Lindgren Falsterbo 104 240 344
16 David Johansson Rya 330 330



17 Martin Mueller Helsingborg 310 310
18 Viktor Sjöö Lund 150 140 290
25 Anders Scherst'en Bokskogen 230 42 272
19 Tom Berggren Djursholm 240 30 270
20 Christina Elm'er Flommen 260 260
21 Dennis Willadsen Ikast Tullamore 252 252
22 Henrik Hugoh Båstad 126 80 44 250
23 Claes Kinell PGA 120 120 240
24 Richard Steinert Helsingborg 240 240
26 Robert Gärtner Falsterbo 52 160 212
27 Lars Hänninen Bokskogen 210 210
28 Henrik Lindal Flommen 208 208
29 Jakob Stenberg Falsterbo 200 200
30 Per-Åke Helgesson Landakrona 120 69 189
31 Eric Johansson Rya 176 176
32 Marcus Tegstam Lund 160 160
33 Paul Gertsson Båstad 155 155
34 Bengt Gustavsson Falsterbo 60 92 152
35 Björn Andersson Kristianstad 150 150
36 Tommy Boberg Torekov 138 138
37 Peter Martinson Båstad 124 124
38 Andreas Nilsson Haninge 62 60 122
39 Peter Wiberg Lund 120 120
40 Charlotte Willer Ikast Tullamore 105 105
41 Joakim Andersson Landskrona 105 105
52 Tomas Tedvik Båstad 96 96
42 Anders Bergh Landskrona 90 90
43 Claus Mæland Kongsvinger 84 84
44 Hans Bergdahl Bokskogen 80 80
45 Lennart Brag Båstad 75 75
46 Christer Ekdahl Rya 66 66
47 Henrik Westh Sölleröd 63 63
48 Anders Fröström Torekov 46 46
49  Thomas Krantz Köpenhamn 42 42
50 Truls Anestam Falsterbo 40 40
51 Klas Ohlsson St Andrews 40 40




